
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham 634 65 70 40 70 56 42 48 36 51 56 48 52

2 Shropshire 599 65 50 60 60 52 30 50 48 42 38 52 52

3 Warwickshire 534 50 60 50 50 38 50 20 48 26 52 46 44

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 470 35 30 70 40 32 46 50 30 47 30 30 30

5 Staffordshire 405 35 40 30 30 32 30 16 48 44 34 34 32



Team Results Birmingham ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham 634 65 70 40 70 56 42 48 36 51 56 48 52

2 Shropshire 599 65 50 60 60 52 30 50 48 42 38 52 52

3 Warwickshire 534 50 60 50 50 38 50 20 48 26 52 46 44

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 470 35 30 70 40 32 46 50 30 47 30 30 30

5 Staffordshire 405 35 40 30 30 32 30 16 48 44 34 34 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Cashyila Mc Donald 2LR 24.7 24.8 24.8 1 30
1 Cashyila Mc Donald VJ 53 51 55 55 55 4 24
2 Macy Jay 2LR 26.0 25.8 25.8 3 26
2 Macy Jay S 7.23 7.44 6.53 7.63 7.63 4 24
3 Chenee Taylor 4LR 57.0 58.6 58.6 6 20
3 Chenee Taylor STJ 6.32 6.58 6.54 6.44 6.58 1 30
4 Lily Saxon 4LR 56.6 58.4 58.4 5 22
4 Lily Saxon S 5.47 4.74 4.23 5.23 5.47 10 12
5 Annabel Dalby 6LR 1:31.1 1:31.1 1 30
5 Annabel Dalby SB 79 79 1 30
6 Charlotte Perry 6LR 1:38.0 1:38.0 7 18
7 Rhianna Burrell SLJ 2.11 2.11 2.14 2.15 2.15 1 30
8 Euriella Cristova VJ 56 56 59 59 59 2 28
9 Rhianna Mellee SLJ 2.05 2.07 1.92 2.09 2.09 3 26

11 Freya Liddington STJ 5.82 5.88 5.93 5.88 5.93 7 18
12 Lauren Bowmen SB 72 72 4= 21



Team Results Hereford. & Worcestershire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham 634 65 70 40 70 56 42 48 36 51 56 48 52

2 Shropshire 599 65 50 60 60 52 30 50 48 42 38 52 52

3 Warwickshire 534 50 60 50 50 38 50 20 48 26 52 46 44

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 470 35 30 70 40 32 46 50 30 47 30 30 30

5 Staffordshire 405 35 40 30 30 32 30 16 48 44 34 34 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Isobel Mullett 2LR 26.3 26.4 26.4 6 20
13 Isobel Mullett VJ 44 43 43 44 44 9 14
14 Sally Lewin 2LR 27.7 0.0 27.7 10 12
14 Sally Lewin SLJ 1.91 1.93 1.89 1.98 1.98 7 18
15 Sarah Jane Ollis 4LR 56.6 57.0 57.0 2 28
15 Sarah Jane Ollis S 6.20 6.14 6.04 6.11 6.20 8 16
16 Amy Tyers 4LR 58.8 0.0 58.8 7 18
16 Amy Tyers SB 74 74 3 26
17 Shanais Johnson 6LR 1:34.0 1:34.0 2 28
18 Libby Hawkswell 6LR 1:36.0 1:36.0 5 22
18 Libby Hawkswell SLJ 1.77 1.83 1.70 1.87 1.87 10 12
19 Jodie Hanson SB 72 72 4= 21
20 Faye Wells VJ 45 44 44 45 45 8 16
21 Aimee Cochrane S 5.51 5.63 5.51 5.94 5.94 9 14
22 Ani Patrick STJ 5.44 5.64 5.57 5.80 5.80 8 16
24 Martha Johnson STJ 5.42 5.38 5.48 5.38 5.48 9 14



Team Results Shropshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham 634 65 70 40 70 56 42 48 36 51 56 48 52

2 Shropshire 599 65 50 60 60 52 30 50 48 42 38 52 52

3 Warwickshire 534 50 60 50 50 38 50 20 48 26 52 46 44

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 470 35 30 70 40 32 46 50 30 47 30 30 30

5 Staffordshire 405 35 40 30 30 32 30 16 48 44 34 34 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Izzy Jagielka 2LR 25.7 25.2 25.2 2 28
25 Izzy Jagielka SLJ 1.98 2.01 1.90 1.90 2.01 5 22
26 Dani Hales S 7.51 7.14 6.91 7.45 7.51 6 20
27 Jodi Bletcher 4LR 55.5 55.8 55.8 1 30
27 Jodi Bletcher STJ 6.44 6.46 6.18 6.34 6.46 2 28
28 Holly Lewis VJ 52 59 61 61 61 1 30
29 Lucy Derricutt SLJ 1.96 1.86 1.89 1.96 1.96 8 16
30 Natasha Wake SB 72 72 4= 21
31 Liana White 2LR 26.0 26.0 26.0 4 24
32 Lucy McGlinchey S 7.90 7.57 7.97 7.50 7.97 2 28
33 Amber Smith VJ 47 49 49 48 49 5 22
34 Emily Pyle 6LR 1:35.5 1:35.5 4 24
35 Edith Clarlesworth 6LR 1:34.2 1:34.2 3 26
35 Edith Clarlesworth STJ 6.04 6.05 5.90 6.16 6.16 4 24
36 Hester Whittaker SB 72 72 4= 21



Team Results Staffordshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham 634 65 70 40 70 56 42 48 36 51 56 48 52

2 Shropshire 599 65 50 60 60 52 30 50 48 42 38 52 52

3 Warwickshire 534 50 60 50 50 38 50 20 48 26 52 46 44

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 470 35 30 70 40 32 46 50 30 47 30 30 30

5 Staffordshire 405 35 40 30 30 32 30 16 48 44 34 34 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Yasmin Evans 2LR 27.3 0.0 27.3 9 14
38 Hannah Sprenglewski 4LR 1:04.4 0.0 1:04.4 9 14
38 Hannah Sprenglewski VJ 36 49 43 42 49 6 20
39 Lily McNally SLJ 1.83 1.80 1.80 1.88 1.88 9 14
40 Isla Erameri 6LR 1:41.1 1:41.1 8 16
40 Isla Erameri STJ 5.76 5.97 6.04 6.06 6.06 5 22
41 Katie Stretton SB 76 76 2 28
42 Hannah Evans VJ 40 41 38 38 41 10 12
43 Amy Cook SB 71 71 8 16
44 Sophie Perry 4LR 1:00.2 0.0 1:00.2 8 16
44 Sophie Perry STJ 0.00 4.54 4.60 0.00 4.60 10 12
45 Aelfthyrth Cant S 0.00 6.85 6.83 7.35 7.35 7 18
47 Maddy Scragg 2LR 26.5 0.0 26.5 7 18
47 Maddy Scragg SLJ 1.86 1.99 1.84 1.90 1.99 6 20
48 Ellie Bagshaw S 8.07 0.00 8.18 0.00 8.18 1 30



Team Results Warwickshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham 634 65 70 40 70 56 42 48 36 51 56 48 52

2 Shropshire 599 65 50 60 60 52 30 50 48 42 38 52 52

3 Warwickshire 534 50 60 50 50 38 50 20 48 26 52 46 44

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 470 35 30 70 40 32 46 50 30 47 30 30 30

5 Staffordshire 405 35 40 30 30 32 30 16 48 44 34 34 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Jessica Day 2LR 27.0 0.0 27.0 8 16
49 Jessica Day SLJ 1.98 1.95 2.06 1.98 2.06 4 24
50 Emily Wild SB 60 60 10 12
51 Megan Burge STJ 5.46 5.90 0.00 5.97 5.97 6 20
52 Jasmine Williams 2LR 26.4 26.2 26.2 5 22
52 Jasmine Williams VJ 52 56 56 54 56 3 26
53 Zoe Gardner 4LR 56.6 57.1 57.1 3 26
53 Zoe Gardner VJ 44 45 46 44 46 7 18
54 Grace Fairweather 4LR 56.6 58.3 58.3 4 24
54 Grace Fairweather SLJ 2.04 2.05 2.11 2.12 2.12 2 28
57 Holly Appleton 6LR 0.0 0.0
57 Holly Appleton SB 70 70 9 14
58 Millie Leighton STJ 6.22 5.96 6.28 6.34 6.34 3 26
59 Maddie Clark S 7.12 7.28 7.63 7.16 7.63 5 22
60 Eve Corrigan 6LR 1:37.0 1:37.0 6 20
60 Eve Corrigan S 7.84 7.72 0.00 7.21 7.84 3 26



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1= 01 Birmingham 1:20.5 0.0 1:20.5 65.0
1= 03 Shropshire 1:20.5 0.0 1:20.5 65.0
3 05 Warwickshire 1:21.0 0.0 1:21.0 50.0

4= 02 Hereford. & Worcestershire 1:23.4 0.0 1:23.4 35.0
4= 04 Staffordshire 1:23.4 0.0 1:23.4 35.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham 56
2 Shropshire 52
3 Warwickshire 38
4= Hereford. & Worcestershire 32
4= Staffordshire 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 1 Cashyila Mc Donald 24.8 30
2 Shropshire 25 Izzy Jagielka 25.2 28
3 Birmingham 2 Macy Jay 25.8 26
4 Shropshire 31 Liana White 26.0 24
5 Warwickshire 52 Jasmine Williams 26.2 22
6 Hereford. & Worcestershire 13 Isobel Mullett 26.4 20
7 Staffordshire 47 Maddy Scragg 26.5 18
8 Warwickshire 49 Jessica Day 27.0 16
9 Staffordshire 37 Yasmin Evans 27.3 14

10 Hereford. & Worcestershire 14 Sally Lewin 27.7 12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire 50
2 Hereford. & Worcestershire 46
3 Birmingham 42
4= Shropshire 30
4= Staffordshire 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire 27 Jodi Bletcher 55.8 30
2 Hereford. & Worcestershire 15 Sarah Jane Ollis 57.0 28
3 Warwickshire 53 Zoe Gardner 57.1 26
4 Warwickshire 54 Grace Fairweather 58.3 24
5 Birmingham 4 Lily Saxon 58.4 22
6 Birmingham 3 Chenee Taylor 58.6 20
7 Hereford. & Worcestershire 16 Amy Tyers 58.8 18
8 Staffordshire 44 Sophie Perry 1:00.2 16
9 Staffordshire 38 Hannah Sprenglewski 1:04.4 14



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Hereford. & Worcestershire 50
1= Shropshire 50
3 Birmingham 48
4 Warwickshire 20
5 Staffordshire 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 5 Annabel Dalby 1:31.1 30
2 Hereford. & Worcestershire 17 Shanais Johnson 1:34.0 28
3 Shropshire 35 Edith Clarlesworth 1:34.2 26
4 Shropshire 34 Emily Pyle 1:35.5 24
5 Hereford. & Worcestershire 18 Libby Hawkswell 1:36.0 22
6 Warwickshire 60 Eve Corrigan 1:37.0 20
7 Birmingham 6 Charlotte Perry 1:38.0 18
8 Staffordshire 40 Isla Erameri 1:41.1 16

Warwickshire 57 Holly Appleton 0.0 0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham 51.0 0.0 51.0 70.0
2 05 Warwickshire 51.6 0.0 51.6 60.0
3 03 Shropshire 51.7 0.0 51.7 50.0
4 04 Staffordshire 54.7 0.0 54.7 40.0
5 02 Hereford. & Worcestershire 56.2 0.0 56.2 30.0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Hereford. & Worcestershire 1:52.7 0.0 1:52.7 70.0
2 03 Shropshire 1:52.8 0.0 1:52.8 60.0
3 05 Warwickshire 1:55.5 0.0 1:55.5 50.0
4 01 Birmingham 1:56.0 0.0 1:56.0 40.0
5 04 Staffordshire 2:02.7 0.0 2:02.7 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham 1:41.6 0.0 1:41.6 70.0
2 03 Shropshire 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 60.0
3 05 Warwickshire 1:46.7 0.0 1:46.7 50.0
4 02 Hereford. & Worcestershire 1:48.9 0.0 1:48.9 40.0
5 04 Staffordshire 1:50.8 0.0 1:50.8 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Shropshire 48
1= Staffordshire 48
1= Warwickshire 48
4 Birmingham 36
5 Hereford. & Worcestershire 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Staffordshire 48 Ellie Bagshaw 8.18 30
2 Shropshire 32 Lucy McGlinchey 7.97 28
3 Warwickshire 60 Eve Corrigan 7.84 26
4 Birmingham 2 Macy Jay 7.63 24
5 Warwickshire 59 Maddie Clark 7.63 22
6 Shropshire 26 Dani Hales 7.51 20
7 Staffordshire 45 Aelfthyrth Cant 7.35 18
8 Hereford. & Worcestershire 15 Sarah Jane Ollis 6.20 16
9 Hereford. & Worcestershire 21 Aimee Cochrane 5.94 14

10 Birmingham 4 Lily Saxon 5.47 12



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham 51
2 Hereford. & Worcestershire 47
3 Staffordshire 44
4 Shropshire 42
5 Warwickshire 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Birmingham 5 Annabel Dalby 79 30
2 Staffordshire 41 Katie Stretton 76 28
3 Hereford. & Worcestershire 16 Amy Tyers 74 26

4= Birmingham 12 Lauren Bowmen 72 21
4= Hereford. & Worcestershire 19 Jodie Hanson 72 21
4= Shropshire 30 Natasha Wake 72 21
4= Shropshire 36 Hester Whittaker 72 21
8 Staffordshire 43 Amy Cook 71 16
9 Warwickshire 57 Holly Appleton 70 14

10 Warwickshire 50 Emily Wild 60 12



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham 56
2 Warwickshire 52
3 Shropshire 38
4 Staffordshire 34
5 Hereford. & Worcestershire 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 7 Rhianna Burrell 2.15 30
2 Warwickshire 54 Grace Fairweather 2.12 28
3 Birmingham 9 Rhianna Mellee 2.09 26
4 Warwickshire 49 Jessica Day 2.06 24
5 Shropshire 25 Izzy Jagielka 2.01 22
6 Staffordshire 47 Maddy Scragg 1.99 20
7 Hereford. & Worcestershire 14 Sally Lewin 1.98 18
8 Shropshire 29 Lucy Derricutt 1.96 16
9 Staffordshire 39 Lily McNally 1.88 14

10 Hereford. & Worcestershire 18 Libby Hawkswell 1.87 12



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Shropshire 52
2 Birmingham 48
3 Warwickshire 46
4 Staffordshire 34
5 Hereford. & Worcestershire 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 3 Chenee Taylor 6.58 30
2 Shropshire 27 Jodi Bletcher 6.46 28
3 Warwickshire 58 Millie Leighton 6.34 26
4 Shropshire 35 Edith Clarlesworth 6.16 24
5 Staffordshire 40 Isla Erameri 6.06 22
6 Warwickshire 51 Megan Burge 5.97 20
7 Birmingham 11 Freya Liddington 5.93 18
8 Hereford. & Worcestershire 22 Ani Patrick 5.80 16
9 Hereford. & Worcestershire 24 Martha Johnson 5.48 14

10 Staffordshire 44 Sophie Perry 4.60 12



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Birmingham 52
1= Shropshire 52
3 Warwickshire 44
4 Staffordshire 32
5 Hereford. & Worcestershire 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire 28 Holly Lewis 61 30
2 Birmingham 8 Euriella Cristova 59 28
3 Warwickshire 52 Jasmine Williams 56 26
4 Birmingham 1 Cashyila Mc Donald 55 24
5 Shropshire 33 Amber Smith 49 22
6 Staffordshire 38 Hannah Sprenglewski 49 20
7 Warwickshire 53 Zoe Gardner 46 18
8 Hereford. & Worcestershire 20 Faye Wells 45 16
9 Hereford. & Worcestershire 13 Isobel Mullett 44 14

10 Staffordshire 42 Hannah Evans 41 12
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